
Awaken the canoes 2022 
No host paddle – san juan islands 

July 23-August 1, 2022 

Awaken the Canoes 2022: FINAL Draft Schedule 
JS: Desktop 

 
 

 

Draft Schedule as of July 4, 2022 

 

 
PLEASE NOTE: The Eagle Princess will tow canoes to Tsawout/East Saanich, Shell Beach/ Stz’uminus or Cowichan/ Khowutzun. 

Canoe trailers can be left at any of these locations.  

DATE DEPARTURE LANDING LOCATION NOTES 

Friday, July 22  Shell Beach/ Stz’uminus Camping for Canoe Families Opens 

Saturday, July 23  Shell Beach/ Stz’uminus Coast Guard Training 

Sunday, July 24 Shell Beach/ Stz’uminus Cowichan/ Khowutzun  

Monday, July 25 Cowichan/ Khowutzun E Saanich/Tsawout  

Tuesday, July 26 E Saanich/Tsawout Johns Island Entering the US: Camp Nor’wester 

Wednesday, July 27 Johns Island  Orcas Island Camp Orkila  (3 day stopover) 

Thursday, July 28 Orcas Island Lummi Nation Camping at Stommish Grounds 

Friday, July 29 Lummi Nation  Lummi Nation Day Trip 

Saturday, July 30 Lummi Nation Waldron  

Sunday, July 31 Waldron Island E Saanich/Tsawout Return to British Columbia 

Monday, August 1 E Saanich/Tsawout Cowichan/ Khowutzun  


